FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 2 19 02 RECORD	PATENTS ONLY	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademar		document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type	Conveyance Type				
	Assignment Security	Agreement			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License Change o	f Name			
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Other				
Corrective Document	<i>U.S. Governn</i> (For Use ONLY by U.S. Gover				
Reel # Frame #	Departmental File	Secret File			
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of conveying				
Name (line 1) LEE, Chih-Kung		Month Day Year 01082002			
Name (line 2)					
Second Party		Execution Date Month Day Year			
Name (line 1) HUANG, Long-Sun		01082002			
Name (line 2)					
Receiving Party	Mark if additional nam	es of receiving parties attached			
Name (line 1) SLIGHT OPTO-ELECTRONICS C	:O., LTD.	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the			
		receiving party is not			
Name (line 2)		States, an appointment			
Address (line 1) 15F, No. 738 Zhong Zheng Road		representative is attached. (Designation must be a			
		separate document from Assignment.)			
Address (line 2) Zhong Ho					
Address (line 3) Taipei County	State/Country	Zip Code			
Domestic Representative Name and A		Party only.			
Name Patent Department					
Address (line 1) Baker & McKenzie					
Address (line 2) 101 West Broadway, 12th Floor					
Address (line 3) San Diego, California 92101					
Address (line 4)					
02/27/2002 GTON11 00000259 09981774	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				
01 FC:581 40.00 0P					
		ried including time for reviewing the document and			
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to a gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments and complete the Cover Sheet. Send Comments and Regulatory Affairs. Office					
D.C. 20231 and to the Office of information and regulatory and vademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Vrademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.					
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover shocidy, interimitation, D.C. 20231 Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231					
		PATENT			

Alex Barrison

REEL: 012604 FRAME: 0715

FORM PT(Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	D-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspond	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	619 236 1441
Name	Patent Department		
Address (line 1)	Baker & McKenzie		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address (line 2)	101 West Broadway, 12th Flo	or	
Address (line 3)	San Diego, California 92101		
Address (line 4)			
Pages	Enter the total number of pa including any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance document	#
Enter either t Pat 09981774	tent Application Number(s)	Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Num Patent Patent Pate	mber(s)
Demosi	of Payment: Encle t Account r payment by deposit account or if add	for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): osed ✓ Deposit Account itional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes	02-0410
To the attacl indica	hed copy is a true copy of the ated herein. Michael T. Cruz	elief, the foregoing information is true and o original document. Charges to deposit acc Muchuel T. Cur Signature	correct and any ount are authorized, as
Nam	e of Person Signing	Signature	

PATENT REEL: 012604 FRAME: 0716

FORM PTO-11 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		J.S. Department of Commerce atent and Trademark Office PATENT
Conveying Pa Enter additional C	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached	Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1) CH	IEN, Wen-Jong	01082002
Name (line 2)		Execution Date
Name (line 1)	NG, Ching-Heng	Month Day Year 01082002
Name (line 2)		Execution Date
Name (line 1)	E, Ching Hua	Month Day Year 01082002
Name (line 2)		
Receiving Par	ty(ies) Mark if additional names of receiving parti	es attached
Enter additional R	eceiving Party(ies)	
Name (line 1)		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1)		of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation
Address (line 2)		must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)	City State/Country Zip Coo	je
Name (line 1)		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)		recelving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a
Address (line 1)		domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)		Assignment)
Address (line 3)	State/Country Zip C	ode.
Application N	umber(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached	
Enter either the	Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the sa	ame property).
	tent Application Number(s) Patent Num	ber(s)
L]		

Г

PATENT REEL: 012604 FRAME: 0717

ASSIGNMENT

In return for good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereafter called the "ASSIGNOR"), by:

ASSIGNEE'S Namc(s) Address(es))	SLIGHT OPTO-ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.	
	15F, No. 738 Jong Jeng Road	
	Jong Ho, Taipei County	
	TAIWAN, R.O.C.	12

(hereinafter ASSIGNEE), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR(s) hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE his entire right, title and interest to the invention entitled:

METHOD FOR INTEGRATING IMAGE SENSORS WITH OPTICAL COMPONENTS

for which application for Letters Patent of the United States was executed on even date herewith unless indicated otherwise below

*Filed On _____ October 16, 2001 _____ Serial No. _____ 09/981.774

and all Letters Patent of the United States to be obtained therefor on said application or any continuation, divisional, substitute, reissue or reexamination thereof for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted.

The ASSIGNOR(s) agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application and any continuation, divisional, substitute, reissue or reexamination applications thereof or corresponding foreign applications, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary or expedient and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.

The ASSIGNOR(s) agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference, litigation, or other legal proceeding, which may be declared concerning this application or any continuation, divisional, substitute, reissue or reexamination thereof, or corresponding foreign applications, and also to cooperate with the ASSIGNEE in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference, litigation, or other legal proceeding.

The ASSIGNORS(s) agrees to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of valid United States or foreign patents to the Assignee.

The ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and the authorities of foreign country to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application or any continuation, divisional, substitute, reissue or reexamination applications thereof, or foreign applications, to the said ASSIGNEE, as assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that it has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that they have not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

(Title of Invention)

(Insert

(*If the assignment is being filed after the filing of the application, this section must be completed)

The ASSIGNOR(s) hereby agrees that this Assignment is binding on the heirs, assigns, representatives and successors of the ASSIGNOR(s) and extends to the successors, assigns and nominees of the ASSIGNEE.

The ASSIGNOR(s) hereby grant MITCHELL P. BROOK, Reg. No. 32,967, DAVID I. ROCHE, Reg No. 30,767; JOHN G. FLAIM, Reg. No. 37,323; PETER R. MARTINEZ, Reg. No. 42,845 and all attorneys with the firm of BAKER & McKENZIE, which has an office address at 101 West Broadway, San Diego, CA 92101-3890, the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

WITNESS my hand at <u>laipei Toikour</u> <u>K.C.C</u>, this <u>Kth</u> day of <u>longsory</u>, 200². <u>Chih-Kung Lee</u> WITNESS my hand at <u>Tailet Tailwan R.O.C</u>, this <u>S</u> day of <u>Jaunery</u>, 200<u>Z</u>. Long-Syn Huang WITNESS my hand at <u>Taiper</u> <u>Tainan</u> $\mathcal{R} \in \mathcal{C}$, this <u>8</u> day of <u>January</u>, 200<u>2</u>. Wen-Jong Chen WITNESS my hand at <u>Taipei Taiwan R.O.C</u>, this day of <u>Jon</u>, 200<u>2</u> <u>Ching-Heng Tang</u> WITNESS my hand at <u>Taiper Taiwan R.C.C.</u>, this <u>B</u> day of <u>Jan</u> (And Ching Hua Lee

Page 2 of 2

587210v1

RECORDED: 02/19/2002

PATENT REEL: 012604 FRAME: 0719